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DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS 

ACADEMIC YEAR:  2022-2023 

CLASS ROOM/ STUDENT SEMINAR-1  

DATE : 19/09/2022 

A Class Room seminar is conducted by the Department of Physics for B.Sc MPC & MPCS-II 

Year Students as a regular student development programme and as a part of Co-curricular Activity 

to develop the Skills of understanding & communication.  

The seminar is given by:  

Name of The Student Year/ Group Topic 
K. Anitha (210330064411024) II MPC Charge Quantization 

M. Shiva Raju (210330064681032) II MPCS Biot Savart’s Law 

B. Harshith (210330064681007) II MPCS Gauss’s Theorem 

 

The following students and lecturers were present for the seminar.  

Total Students Present : 32 

Lecturers: 

B. Uday Kumar  : 

K. Manjula  : 

 



 

 

 

 



 

 

Students Attended : 

S.NO ROLL.NO NAME OF THE STUDENT 

1  210330064681007  BACHU HARSHITH 

2  210330064681008  BAJARU PAVANI 

3  210330064681010  B MANASA 

4  210330064681013  B SHRAVANI 

5  210330064681014  CHUKKA RAJITHA 

6  210330064681015  EERAGADINDLA SHIVA KUMAR 

7  210330064681020  G KAVYA 

8  210330064681022  GUNDA SRAVYA 

9  210330064681023  JAVAJI NANDINI 

10  210330064681029  KUCHORI LAVANYA 

11  210330064681031  MODELLA ANITHA 

12  210330064681032  M SHIVARAJU 

13  210330064681033  MUDAVATH SUNITHA 

14  210330064681049  YELMASHETTY KAVITHA 

15  210330064411004  BEERAGALLA RAJESHWARI 

16  210330064411005  BESTHA MAMATHA 

17  210330064411011  DAYYALA SHIVA PRASAD 



18  210330064411012  D HANMANTHU 

19  210330064411014  EDAGOTI RAJITHA 

20  210330064411022  KESHA MAHESH 

21  210330064411023  K JAGADEESH 

22  210330064411024  KOTHAKAPU ANITHA 

23  210330064411030  K VIJAY 

24  210330064411033  MALDE PRATHIBHA 

25  210330064411034  MANDA BHAVANA 

26  210330064411035  M BHAVANI 

27  210330064411040  M UDAY KIRAN REDDY 

28  210330064411042  NOUSHEEN BEGUM 

29  210330064411048  PULLAIAHGARI CHANDANA 

30  210330064411050  SAMALA MANEESHA 

31  210330064411051  SAMREEN 

32  210330064411056  VANGA RAKESH GOUD 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS 

ACADEMIC YEAR:  2022-2023 

CLASS ROOM/ STUDENT SEMINAR-2  

DATE : 14/12/2022 

A Class Room seminar is conducted by the Department of Physics for B.Sc MPC & MPCS-II 

Year Students as a regular student development programme and as a part of Co-curricular Activity 

to develop the Skills of understanding & communication.  

The seminar is given by:  

Name of The Student Year/ Group Topic 

K. Vijay (2103300644111030) II MPC Ampere’s Law 
M. Shiva Raju (210330064681032) II MPCS Biot Savart’s Law 
 

The following students and lecturers were present for the seminar.  

Total Students Present : 34 

Lecturers: 

B. Uday Kumar  : 

K. Manjula  : 

 

 



 

 

 

Students Attended : 

S.NO ROLL.NO NAME OF THE STUDENT 

1  210330064681001  A ADITYA 

2  210330064681007  BACHU HARSHITH 

3  210330064681008  BAJARU PAVANI 

4  210330064681010  B MANASA 

5  210330064681013  B SHRAVANI 

6  210330064681014  CHUKKA RAJITHA 

7  210330064681015  EERAGADINDLA SHIVA KUMAR 

8  210330064681017  ERAGADINLLA VAMSHI 

9  210330064681018  GANGAM UJWAL 

10  210330064681019  GANGI RAJITHA 

11  210330064681020  G KAVYA 

12  210330064681022  GUNDA SRAVYA 

13  210330064681023  JAVAJI NANDINI 

14  210330064681029  KUCHORI LAVANYA 

15  210330064681031  MODELLA ANITHA 

16  210330064681032  M SHIVARAJU 



17  210330064681033  MUDAVATH SUNITHA 

18  210330064681034  NAZREEN SULTHANA 

19  210330064681036  PEBBETI RAMUDU 

20  210330064681038  P SHIVA PRASAD 

21  210330064681040  SABHAVATH GANESH 

22  210330064681041  SERI GAYATHRI 

23  210330064681045  UDARI VENU KUMAR 

24  210330064681046  UDITHYAVATH LAXMIKANTH 

25 210330064681047 VADLANI CHANDU 

26  210330064411001  ADLA PUSHPALATHA 

27  210330064411004  BEERAGALLA RAJESHWARI 

28  210330064411005  BESTHA MAMATHA 

29  210330064411007  B DAVID LIVINGSTON MOODY 

30  210330064411008  B PAVAN KUMAR 

31  210330064411011  DAYYALA SHIVA PRASAD 

32  210330064411014  EDAGOTI RAJITHA 

33  210330064411015  ERPULA LAXMI 

34  210330064411043  N PRIYANKA 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS 

ACADEMIC YEAR:  2022-2023 

CLASS ROOM/ STUDENT SEMINAR-3  

DATE : 19/12/2022 

A Class Room seminar is conducted by the Department of Physics for B.Sc MPC & MPCS-I 

Year Students as a regular student development programme and as a part of Co-curricular Activity 

to develop the Skills of understanding & communication.  

The seminar is given by:  

Name of The Student Year/ Group Topic 

Md. Khadeer (210330064411023) I MPC Scalars & Vectors 

C. Vaishnavi (220330064681008) I MPCS Kepler’s Laws of Planetary Motion 
 

The following students and lecturers were present for the seminar.  

Total Students Present : 28 

Lecturers: 

B. Uday Kumar  : 

K. Manjula  : 

 



 

 

Students Attended : 

S.NO ROLL.NO NAME OF THE STUDENT 

1   220330064681001    ALMASHETTY PAVAN 

2   220330064681004    BOLGAM ASHWINI 

3   220330064681005    BOLLAMPALLY KARTHIK 

4   220330064681008    CHAKALI VAISHNAVI 

5   220330064681027    M GOUTHAM 

6   220330064681033    P MURALI 

7   220330064681037    SAHERA MAHEEN 

8   220330064681047    UZMANAAZ 

9   220330064681048    VADLA AKHILA 

10   220330064681049    VADTHYAVATH RAMU 

11   220330064411001    AMGOTH NANDINI 

12   220330064411002    APPALA ANUSHA 

13   220330064411003    BARU ANIL KUMAR 

14   220330064411005    CHINTHAKINDI SHIVA KUMAR 

15   220330064411007    D VAMSHI GOUD 

16   220330064411008    EEDE SHASHIKALA 

17   220330064411014    KARNE MADHU 



18   220330064411015    K LAXMAN GOUD 

19   220330064411016    K RAJESHWARI 

20   220330064411017    K RAMU GOUD 

21   220330064411018    K SHIVA 

22   220330064411019    KUKUTLA MAHESHWARI 

23   220330064411020    KUMMARI PRASANNA 

24   220330064411022    L PRIYANKA 

25   220330064411023    MD KHADEER 

26   220330064411027    RANAMONI NAGESH 

27   220330064411028    SABHAVATH MANASA 

28   220330064411031    YEDULA SWETHA 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS 

ACADEMIC YEAR:  2022-2023 

CLASS ROOM/ STUDENT SEMINAR-4  

DATE : 22/12/2022 

A Class Room seminar is conducted by the Department of Physics for B.Sc MPC & MPCS-I 

Year Students as a regular student development programme and as a part of Co-curricular Activity 

to develop the Skills of understanding & communication.  

The seminar is given by:  

Name of The Student Year/ Group Topic 

A. Pavan (220330064681001) I MPCS Galilean Transformations 

M. Gowtham (220330064681027) I MPCS Stoke’s Theorem 
 

The following students and lecturers were present for the seminar.  

Total Students Present : 33 

Lecturers: 

B. Uday Kumar  : 

K. Manjula  : 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

Students Attended : 

S.NO ROLL.NO NAME OF THE STUDENT 

1   220330064681001    ALMASHETTY PAVAN 

2   220330064681009    CHATAMONI RADHIKA 

3   220330064681011    DASAMONI SPANDANA 

4   220330064681012    DOKKA HARIKRISHNA 

5   220330064681013    GOKARA DIVYA 

6   220330064681015    GOSKE AVINASH 

7   220330064681016    GOWNI PRANAY KUMAR REDDY 

8   220330064681017    JARUPULA PRIYANKA 

9   220330064681018    J NAVEEN KUMAR 

10   220330064681022    KETHAVATH VENNELA 

11   220330064681025    M ABHILASH 

12   220330064681027    M GOUTHAM 



13   220330064681031    PASULA SWETHA 

14   220330064681032    PITTALA RAJITHA 

15   220330064681033    P MURALI 

16   220330064681034    POLEMONI RAM CHARAN TEJ 

17   220330064681035    PULIRAJULA MYTHRI 

18   220330064681037    SAHERA MAHEEN 

19   220330064681039    SAMREEN BEGUM 

20   220330064681040    SRISAILAM AKHILA 

21   220330064681042    THIKKALA RAMYA 

22   220330064681043    T POORNACHANDAR GOUD 

23   220330064681045    UPPU HARSHANANDINI 

24   220330064681046    UZMA BEGUM 

25   220330064681047    UZMANAAZ 

26   220330064411001    AMGOTH NANDINI 

27   220330064411002    APPALA ANUSHA 

28   220330064411003    BARU ANIL KUMAR 

29   220330064411014    KARNE MADHU 

30   220330064411015    K LAXMAN GOUD 

31   220330064411016    K RAJESHWARI 

32   220330064411017    K RAMU GOUD 

33   220330064411031    YEDULA SWETHA 

 

 

 

 


